
Name of Recipient E-Mail Organization Course 
Completed

Albert, Chris Christofer.Albert@illinois.gov IL Department of Human Services 6/4/2025
Bartlett, Angela Angela.bartlett@illinois.gov IL Department of Revenue 12/6/2024
Berrien, Dani dani.berrien@ilag.gov Office of the Attorney General 11/22/2024
Caporale, John John.Caporale@illinois.gov IL Department of Commerce and Economic Opportunity 5/6/2025
Desai, Kishor kishor.desai@illinois.gov IL Student Assistance Commission 6/1/2025
Edgecombe, Carla jones13@illinois.edu University of Illinois 5/18/2025
Ibiyeye, Tawakalit tawakalit.ibiyeye@illinois.gov IL Department of Children and Family Services 4/3/2025
Lanier, Nikki nikki.lanier@illinois.gov IL Department of Revenue 2/19/2025
Long, Candice candice.m.long@illinois.gov IL Department of Public Health 3/31/2025
Lubek, Biran blubek@illinois.edu University of Illinois 4/24/2025
Moore, Elton elton.moore@illinois.gov IL Department of Corrections 6/8/2025
Saw, Khaing kk-saw@wiu.edu Western Illinois University 3/21/2025
Taylor, Teri teri.taylor@illinoiscomptroller.gov Illinois Office of Comptroller 1/3/2025
Tomlin, Matthew Matthew.Tomlin@illinois.gov IL Department of Commerce and Economic Opportunity 5/6/2025
Trong, An an.truong2@illinois.gov IL Department of Human Services 6/6/2025
Wagner, Jay Harold.Wagner@ilag.gov Office of the Attorney General 11/21/2024
Zemaitis, Julie jzemaiti@illinois.edu University of Illinois 11/6/2024
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